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Arkansas Green Industry Association
Professional Landscape and Nursery Trade Show

January 9-10, 2020

Registration Form

Company Name:

Mailing Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Fax:

Email: Web:

Conference Fee Schedule:
1st AGIA Member Pays $90, then:
If 1-3 additional attendees FROM THE SAME COMPANY
register, they pay $90 each.
If 4 or more additional attendees FROM THE SAME
COMPANY register, they pay $45 each.

Non-Members: $150

Seminars: (4 ACNLP Credits/Each Day - 8 total)

Thursday: 8:00 - 10:00 am & 12:30 - 2:30 pm
10:00 am - Membership Meeting
Friday: 8:00 - 10:00 am & 12:00 - 2:00 pm
(Pest Recertification)

Trade Show Hours:
Thursday: 10:00 am - 4:30 pm
Friday: 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

AGIA Dues Conference Fees: Tradeshow | ACNLP Manual: | T-Shirt
$175 Active/Allied (* See fee schedule above left) $Pass Only: $45/Members | Size Sub-
$70 Associate/Affiliate Includes All Semi 10/Members $65/Non- SIMIL
2020 dues must be paid ’;;f ;I"me;e Shai/m;f;z:s $20/Non- Members XL TOTAL
Names for Badges to receive member rate Members XXL
NOTE - Entrance into the trade show is restricted to those in the “Green Industry” trade.
Total Due: $

Payment: (make checks payable to AGIA)

Ck #: Credit Card: MC Visa
Number: - - -
EXp.Z CVvv (last 3 digits on back of card)

Name on Card:

Bllhl’lg Address (if different from above)

Mail Registration form and payment to:
Arkansas Green Industry Association

P.O. Box 21715
Little Rock, AR 72221

Fax form & credit card payments to:
501-224-0988

Register by phone at:
501-225-0029




